State Board of Education (GEO)

Schedule A
Fiscal Year 2016

Program

State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education
State Board of Education

Position Title

Exec. Secretariat for the SBE
Staff Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Student Intern

Policy Analyst

Attorney Advisor
Ombudsman

Assistant Ombudsman
Chief Student Advocate
Associate Student Advocate

Full/Part Ti Active/Inac Status

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Position Sti FTEs

Regular  Filled
Regular  Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Temporary Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Term Filled
Temporary Filled
Term Filled
Regular  Filled
Regular  Filled
Regular  Filled
Regular  Filled
Regular  Filled

Fund Detai Fund

0100

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Comp Obje Prog Code  FY Distribution Salary

0111

SBO1

81,685.18
58,477.79
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
16,000.00
24,985.74
71,903.47
65,809.32
91,410.44
79,040.41
106,090.00
68,295.18

783,697.53

Fringe Benefits
15,528.35
11,116.63

2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
2,851.50
3,041.60
4,749.79
13,668.85
17,377.12
21,386.25
15,025.58
20,167.71
12,982.91

157,856.79

Salary and Fringe Benefits
97,213.53
69,594.42
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
17,851.50
19,041.60
29,735.53
85,572.32
83,186.44

112,796.69
94,065.99
126,257.71
81,278.09

941,554.32
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