State Board of Education (GE0) Schedule A Fiscal Year 2016

_				. .									
Program	Position Title		i Active/Ina		Position St; FTE			tai Fund	. ,	e Prog Code	FY Distribution Salary	Fringe Benefits	Salary and Fringe Benefits
State Board of Education	Exec. Secretariat for the SBE	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	81,685.18	15,528.35	97,213.53
State Board of Education	Staff Assistant	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	58,477.79	11,116.63	69,594.42
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Part Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0126	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Temporary	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0121	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Part Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0126	SB01	15,000.00	2,851.50	17,851.50
State Board of Education	Board Member	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	16,000.00	3,041.60	19,041.60
State Board of Education	Student Intern	Full Time	Active	Temporary	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0121	SB01	24,985.74	4,749.79	29,735.53
State Board of Education	Policy Analyst	Full Time	Active	Term	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0125	SB01	71,903.47	13,668.85	85,572.32
State Board of Education	Attorney Advisor	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	65,809.32	17,377.12	83,186.44
State Board of Education	Ombudsman	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	91,410.44	21,386.25	112,796.69
State Board of Education	Assistant Ombudsman	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	79,040.41	15,025.58	94,065.99
State Board of Education	Chief Student Advocate	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	106,090.00	20,167.71	126,257.71
State Board of Education	Associate Student Advocate	Full Time	Active	Regular	Filled	1.00	0100	Local	0111	SB01	68,295.18	12,982.91	81,278.09
						18.00					783,697.53	157,856.79	941,554.32